
GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

P.O. Gushkara : Dist. Purba Bardhaman 

List of Holidays – 2019 - 20 

Approved by the G. B. Meeting dated 18.11.2019 

Sl. No. Occasion Date Day TS NTS 

1.  Birth Day of Dr. B.C. Roy (Half day) 01.07.2019 Monday - - 

2.  Ratha Yatra 04.07.2019 Thursday 01 01 

3.  College Foundation Day 09.08.2019 Friday 01 01 

4.  Id-Uz-Zoha 
12.08.2019 & 

13.08.2019 

Monday & 

Tuesday 
02 02 

5.  Rakhi Purnima  14.08.2019 Wednesday 01 01 

6.  Independence Day 15.08.2019 Thursday 01 01 

7.  Janmashtami 23.08.2019 Friday 01 01 

8.  Muharram 10.09.2019 Tuesday 01 01 

9.  Biswakarma Puja 18.09.2019 Wednesday 01 01 

10.  Mahalaya 28.09.2019 Saturday 01 01 

11.  Gandhiji’s Birthday 02.10.2019 Wednesday 01 01 

12.  Durgapuja & Laxmipuja 
03.10.2019 to 
30.10.2019 

Thursday to 
Wednesday 

24 24 

13.  Chhat Puja  
02.11.2019 to 
04.11.2019 

Saturday to 
Monday 

02 02 

14.  Fateha-Doaz-Daham 10.11.2019 Sunday - - 

15.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 12.11.2019 Tuesday 01 01 

16.  Pous Mela, X-Mas & Christmas Day  
23.12.2019 to 
25.12.2019 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

03 03 

17.  New Year’s Day 01.01.2020 Wednesday 01 01 

18.  Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2020 Sunday - - 

19.  Makar Sankranti 15.01.2020 Wednesday 01 01 

20.  Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2020 Thursday 01 01 

21.  Ratanti Kali Puja 24.01.2020 Friday 01 01 

22.  Republic Day 26.01.2020 Sunday - - 

23.  Saraswati Puja  
29.01.2020 & 
30.01.2020 

Wednesday & 
Thursday 

02 02 

24.  Shivaratri 21.02.2020 Friday 01 01 

25.  Doljatra 
09.03.2020 & 
10.03.2020 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

02 02 

26.  Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday 01 01 

27.  
Bengali New Year’s Day & B.R. 
Ambedkar’s Birthday 

14.04.2020 Tuesday 01 01 

28.  May Day 01.05.2020 Friday 01 01 

29.  Buddha Purnima 07.05.2020 Thursday 01 01 

30.  Rabindra Jayanti 08.05.2020 Friday 01 01 

31.  Id ul Fitr 23.05.2020 Saturday 01 01 

32.  Summer Recess     

   Total  56 56 

 
* Excluding Sunday; #  


